Individual Best Times (All Time)

Abigail Rylance - (799619) - City of Manchester Aquatics - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
35.94
36.23
36.45
37.50
45.84

47.78

Swims in Date Order

Time
36.45
36.23
35.94
37.50
45.84

47.78

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

417
407
400
367
201
177

WA Pts

400
407
417
367
201
177

Round

H
H
H

Round

H
H
H

Date

06/08/14
22/03/15
12/04/15
12/07/14
26/06/11
27/06/10

Date

12/04/15
22/03/15
06/08/14
12/07/14
26/06/11
27/06/10

Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014

Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships
Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet

City of Manchester Summer Non Qualifier Meet
City of Liverpool Summer Meet 2011

City of Liverpool Summer Meet

Meet

Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet

Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships
Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014

City of Manchester Summer Non Qualifier Meet
City of Liverpool Summer Meet 2011

City of Liverpool Summer Meet

Venue

Swansea
Manchester
Stockport
Manchester
Liverpool

Liverpool

Venue

Stockport
Manchester
Swansea
Manchester
Liverpool

Liverpool

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Leyland Barr
Leyland Barr
Leyland Barr
Leyland Barr
Leyland Barr

Leyland Barr

Club Swam Under

Leyland Barr
Leyland Barr
Leyland Barr
Leyland Barr
Leyland Barr

Leyland Barr

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



