## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Abigail Rylance - (799619) - City of Manchester Aquatics - 50 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.94	417	Н	06/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea	Leyland Barr	1
36.23	407	Н	22/03/15	Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships	Manchester	Leyland Barr	1
36.45	400	Н	12/04/15	Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet	Stockport	Leyland Barr	1
37.50	367	F	12/07/14	City of Manchester Summer Non Qualifier Meet	Manchester	Leyland Barr	3
45.84	201	F	26/06/11	City of Liverpool Summer Meet 2011	Liverpool	Leyland Barr	1
47.78	177	F	27/06/10	City of Liverpool Summer Meet	Liverpool	Leyland Barr	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
36.45	400	Н	12/04/15	Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet	Stockport	Leyland Barr	1
36.23	407	Н	22/03/15	Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships	Manchester	Leyland Barr	1
35.94	417	Н	06/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea	Leyland Barr	1
37.50	367	F	12/07/14	City of Manchester Summer Non Qualifier Meet	Manchester	Leyland Barr	3
45.84	201	F	26/06/11	City of Liverpool Summer Meet 2011	Liverpool	Leyland Barr	1
47.78	177	F	27/06/10	City of Liverpool Summer Meet	Liverpool	Leyland Barr	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS